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ASTRALPOOL |4 PAHENAPNTS FalPoge 111
ESP / ENG
CODIGO / CODE: 17382
DESCRIPCION: BOQUILLA DE ASPIRACION PARA PISC. LINER
DESCRIPTION: SUCTION INLET
D72

ROSCA 1%2" BSP

11

55
67

@50

ROSCA 2" BSP

SECCION A-A

Nota: Unidades en mm
Note: Units in mm
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